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JUNE 2014 

 

Saturday, June 14
th

 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Braves vs. Los Angeles Angels 
Turner Field 

 

 

JULY 2014 

 

 

 

Tuesday, July 22
nd

 

11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 

 

CFC Awareness Day 
Richard B Russell Building Lobby 

75 Spring Street, SW, Atlanta, GA 30303 

 

Saturday & Sunday, July 26
th

  & 27
th

 

10:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

CFC White Water Corporate Event 

  

AUGUST 2014 

 

Tuesday, August 5
th

 

11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

CFC Awareness Day 
Sam Nunn Federal Center  

61 Forsyth Street, Atlanta, GA 30303 

 

 

Monday – Friday, August 11
th

 – 15
th

 

9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, August 14
th 

8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 

Loaned Executive Training 

 

 

 

Loan Executive Bus Tour 

 

Tuesday, August 19
th

 

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 

 

Key Worker Training 
Carrie Steele-Pitts Home 

667 Fairburn Rd., NW, Atlanta, Georgia 30331 

 

Thursday, August 20
th

 

9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Division Coordinator Training 
Christian City 

7300 Lester Road, Union City, GA 30291 
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Thursday, August 21
st 

1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Key Worker Training 
Atlanta Food Bank 

732 Joseph E Lowery Blvd Nw, Atlanta, GA 

30318 
 

Tuesday, August 26
th

  

1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 

 

Key Worker Training 
Sheltering Arms 

 

Thursday, August 28
th

 

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  

 

Leadership Summit 
Saint Joseph’s Mercy Care 

424 Decatur St., Atlanta, GA 30312  

 

SEPTEMBER 2014 
 

Thursday, September 10
th

  

1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 

 

Key Worker Training 
Chattahoochee Nature Center 

9135 Willeo Road Roswell, GA 30075 

 

Saturday, September 13
th

  

Time:  2:00 p.m. 

CFC Family Fun Day 

GA State vs. Air Force Academy 
Georgia Dome 

 

Tuesday, September 16
th

  

11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

 

Wednesday, September 17
th

  

Time: (TBD)  

CFC Kick Off / Health Fair 
Sam Nunn Federal Center (Courtyard & Conf.) 

61 Forsyth Street, Atlanta, GA 30303 

 

Loaned Executive & Division Coordinator Bus 

Tour to Ron Clark Academy 

  

Tuesday, September 23rd 

10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

First Division Coordinators Meeting 
Richard B Russell Building, Room 78A 

75 Spring Street, SW, Atlanta, GA 30303 

 

Thursday, September 25
th 

8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 

Bus Tour 
Depart from Sam Nunn Federal Center  

61 Forsyth Street, Atlanta, GA 30303 

(meet in rear of building) 

 

Friday, September 26
th

 

6:00 p.m. – Midnight 

CFC Six Flags Corporate Event 
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OCTOBER 2014 
 

Wednesday, October 8
th

  

8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Thursday, October 16
th 

7:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Bus Tour 
Depart from Sam Nunn Federal Center  

61 Forsyth Street, Atlanta, GA 30303 

(meet in rear of building) 

 

CFC Masquerade Jewelry Fundraiser  
Richard B Russell Building, Cafeteria Atrium 

75 Spring Street, SW, Atlanta, GA 30303 

 

Thursday, October 30
th

  

12:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  

Key Worker Appreciation 

Location TBD  

 
 

 

DECEMBER 2014 
 

Monday, December 15
th

  

 

 

 

 

CFC Campaign Ends 

Thursday, December 18
th

  

11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Victory Celebration 

Location TBD  

  

 

 

 

  


